5 TEXTILE SHOULDER BAG 4202229090 200 4.05 € 810.00 €
6 SUITCASE 4202125000 360 48.5 30 76 180 13.73 € 4,942.80 €
7 SUITCASE 4202125000 90 49 31 76 30 12.22 € 1,099.80 €
8 HAIR TURBAN 6506999000 960 57 42 47 24 1.24 € 1,190.40 €
9 HAIR TURBAN 6506999000 1000 57 42 47 25 1.08 € 1,080.00 €

3496 747 19,760.64 €

SAY TOTAL EURO NINETEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND SIXTY AND CENT SIXTY FOUR ONLY.

Place  Of  Issue:                Zhengzhou              Sealed:

Date of Issue: November 8th,2025    Signed: